
BILLINGS, MONTANA

MONTANA STOCKGROWERS ASSOCIATION

D E C E M B E R  1 3  -  1 4

2017 AGENDA
December 12 - 14, 2017    |    Billings, Montana

www.mtbeef.org

Tentative Agenda     
Monday, December 11, 2017 
8:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, December 12, 2017 
7:00 a.m.-2:00 p.m.  
8:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
8:00 -10:00 a.m.
10:00-11:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m. 
12:30-2:30 p.m.
1:00-4:00 p.m. 
2:00-4:00 p.m. 
3:00-5:00 p.m. 
3:00-5:00 p.m.  
3:00-5:00 p.m. 
4:00-5:00 p.m. 
4:30-6:00 p.m.

Wednesday, December 13, 2017 
6:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 
7:30 a.m.-5:00 p.m.  
8:00-9:30 a.m. 
9:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m.
9:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m.
9:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m.
10:00 -11:45 a.m. 
10:00 a.m.-9:00 p.m.
11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
12:30-2:00 p.m. 
2:00-5:00 p.m. 
2:00-4:00 p.m. 
2:00-5:00 p.m. 
4:00-5:00 p.m. 
5:00-6:00 p.m.
6:00-8:00 p.m. 

Thursday, December 14, 2017 
6:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 
7:30 a.m.-3:00 p.m.  
8:00-9:30 a.m.   
9:30-10:30 a.m.  
10:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m.
11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
12:30-1:30 p.m.
1:30-5:00 p.m. 
1:30-5:00 p.m. 
5:00-6:00 p.m. 
6:00-8:00 p.m.

Large Vendor Move In 

Session Breaks
Large Vendor Move In
MSGA Executive Committee 
Grass Conservation Commission Meeting
MSGA Board of Directors Meeting
Montana Public Lands Council & Montana Association of State Grazing Districts Joint Board Meeting 
Leadership Series Meeting
Registration
Montana Stockgrowers Foundation Trustee Meeting
Montana Public Lands Council Annual Meeting
General Exhibitor Trade Show Move In
Young Stockgrowers Meeting
Kick off social @ TEN

Session Breaks
Registration 
Opening General Session 
Beef Production & Marketing Committee Meeting
Land Use & Environment Committee Meeting
Tax, Finance, & Ag Policy Committee Meeting
MCW Board of Directors Meeting 
Trade Show Open
Steer of Merit Committee Meeting
Northern Ag Network Lunch & the Best of Beef
Cattlemen's Colleges 
MCW Annual Meeting 
Montana Range Days Steering Committee 
MCW Installation
MCW New Board of Directors Meeting
Trade Show Dinner with Prime Time Beef 

Session Breaks
Registration
Second Reading of Resolutions
Third/Final Reading of Resolutions  
Trade Show Open
General Session II
Trade Show Networking Luncheon
Cattlemen's Colleges
Affiliate Mentorship Program-Sponsored by Merck Animal Health
Networking Social 
Grand Finale Banquet 




